
LOT 5 HERMITAGE S/D.

WD 1194-1457, WD 1481-2482,

FISCHER JEFFREY B/FISCHER BETH ANN
273 SW HERMITAGE GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10039-105

0000 VACANT
02

21717.01 1.00/

273 SW HERMITAGE GLN, HIGH SPRINGS
02/28/2022 MLU

05/18/2023 RP 5.00 116,000 0 0 116,000

STANDARD
3

0
32,080

116,000
148,080

0
148,080

0
148,080
148,080

0

148,080

1481/2482 12/23/2022 WD Q V 01 139,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE HERMITAGE LLC

FISCHER JEFFREY B

1194/1457 5/10/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK P & NANCY J SULL

THE HERMITAGE LLC

2026
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000049012 New Residential C 527,800 01/12/2024

000046532 Storage Building 25,000 02/15/2023

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 52 1,560.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 28,080

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,000

32,080

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 116,000.00 116,000.00 116,000


